E.H. Wachs LCSF Low Clearance Split Frame is the world’s most versatile
and comprehensive line of lightweight split frame, clamshell style portable
machine tools on the market today. Designed to cut, bevel, single point,
counterbore and face flanges on pipe and tube ranging from 2in - 48in
(DN50 - DN1200) OD (Outside Diameter) on most wall thicknesses and
materials, Wachs slim yet rugged LCSF design is ideal where radial and axial
clearances are restricted.
Full Range 2in - 48in

18 E.H. WACHS | 600 KNIGHTSBRIDGE PARKWAY | LINCOLNSHIRE, ILLINOIS 60069 | T:+1.847.537.8800 | F:+1.847.520.1147 | SALES@EHWACHS.COM | ehwachs.com
Simultaneous parting
and beveling
LCSF used in oil and gas
Ideal tool for pipe maintenance
and repair projects
LCSF counterboring
LCSF Low Clearance Split Frame
LCSF MACHINE RANGES
ITEM DRIVETYPE
PIPE OD RANGE
CODE PART NUMBERMETRIC
MM
NPS
INCH
LCSF 206/3 Pneumatic 50.8 - 168.4   2 - 6 960 247 060 60-AIR-06
LCSF 206/3 Hydraulic 50.8 - 168.4   2 - 6 960 493 060 60-HYD-06
LCSF 206/3 Electric 50.8 - 168.4   2 - 6 ON REQUEST ON REQUEST
LCSF 408/3 Pneumatic 92.2 - 219.2   4 - 8 960 247 080 60-AIR-08
LCSF 408/3 Hydraulic 92.2 - 219.2   4 - 8 960 493 080 60-HYD-08
LCSF 408/3 Electric 92.2 - 219.2   4 - 8 ON REQUEST ON REQUEST
LCSF 612/3 Pneumatic 139.7 - 323.85   6 - 12 960 247 120 60-AIR-12
LCSF 612/3 Hydraulic 139.7 - 323.85   6 - 12 960 493 120 60-HYD-12
LCSF 612/3 Electric 139.7 - 323.85   6 - 12 ON REQUEST ON REQUEST
LCSF 814/3 Pneumatic 196.85 - 355   8 - 14 960 247 140 60-AIR-14
LCSF 814/3 Hydraulic 196.85 - 355   8 - 14 960 493 140 60-HYD-14
LCSF 814/3 Electric 196.85 - 355   8 - 14 ON REQUEST ON REQUEST
LCSF 1016/3 Pneumatic 247.65 - 406.4 10 - 16 960 247 160 60-AIR-16
LCSF 1016/3 Hydraulic 247.65 - 406.4 10 - 16 960 493 160 60-HYD-16
LCSF 1016/3 Electric 247.65 - 406.4 10 - 16 ON REQUEST ON REQUEST
LCSF 1420/3 Pneumatic 324 - 508 14 - 20 960 247 200 60-AIR-20
LCSF 1420/3 Hydraulic 324 - 508 14 - 20 960 493 200 60-HYD-20
LCSF 1420/3 Electric 324 - 508 14 - 20 ON REQUEST ON REQUEST
LCSF 1824/3 Pneumatic 425 - 610 18 - 24 960 247 240 60-AIR-24
LCSF 1824/3 Hydraulic 425 - 610 18 - 24 960 493 240 60-HYD-24
LCSF 1824/3 Electric 425 - 610 18 - 24 ON REQUEST ON REQUEST
LCSF 2228/3 Pneumatic 527 - 711 22 - 28 960 247 280 60-AIR-28
LCSF 2228/3 Hydraulic 527 - 711 22 - 28 960 493 280 60-HYD-28
LCSF 2228/3 Electric 527 - 711 22 - 28 ON REQUEST ON REQUEST
LCSF 2632/3 Pneumatic 527 - 711 26 - 32 960 247 320 60-AIR-32
LCSF 2632/3 Hydraulic 527 - 711 26 - 32 960 493 320 60-HYD-32
LCSF 2632/3 Electric 527 - 711 26 - 32 ON REQUEST ON REQUEST
LCSF 3036/3 Pneumatic 730 - 914 30 - 36 960 247 360 60-AIR-36
LCSF 3036/3 Hydraulic 730 - 914 30 - 36 960 493 360 60-HYD-36
LCSF 3036/3 Electric 730 - 914 30 - 36 ON REQUEST ON REQUEST
LCSF 3642/3 Pneumatic 883 - 1067 36 - 42 960 247 420 60-AIR-42
LCSF 3642/3 Hydraulic 883 - 1067 36 - 42 960 493 420 60-HYD-42
LCSF 3642/3 Electric 883 - 1067 36 - 42 ON REQUEST ON REQUEST
LCSF 4248/3 Pneumatic 1035 - 1219 42 - 48 960 247 480 60-AIR-48
LCSF 4248/3 Hydraulic 1035 - 1219 42 - 48 960 493 480 60-HYD-48
LCSF 4248/3 Electric 1035 - 1219 42 - 48 ON REQUEST ON REQUEST
TYPICAL STANDARD TOOLING:
Parting tool, e.g. length: 5in (Code 943 711 010, Part Number 43-711-01).
For further "Cutting tooling" see page 24.

Single size extension leg set 38.1 1 1/2 960 408 150 60-408-15
Single size extension leg set 50.8 2 960 408 200 60-408-20
Single size extension leg set 63.5 2 1/2 960 408 250 60-408-25
Single size extension leg set 76.2 3 960 408 300 60-408-30
Out of round slides
Pinion housing assembly
Single size extension
leg set
Trip Assembly
Front drive pinion housing
22 E.H. WACHS | 600 KNIGHTSBRIDGE PARKWAY | LINCOLNSHIRE, ILLINOIS 60069 | T:+1.847.537.8800 | F:+1.847.520.1147 | SALES@EHWACHS.COM | ehwachs.com
LCSF Low Clearance Split Frame
UNIVERSAL COUNTERBORE SLIDE ASSEMBLIES
Max. axial travel: 1 ¾in (44.5 mm). Mounts to bevel tool slide.
ITEM CODE PART NUMBER
Universal counterbore slide module for WACHS LCSF. 960 405 820 60-405-UC
Counterbore tool bit taper 4:1 (14º) for use with counterbore slide module 960 700 040 60-700-04
BRIDGE SLIDE ASSEMBLIES
For single point beveling applications over 1.25in (32 mm)
wall and counterboring.